
Republic of the Philippines 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS 

Misamis Occidental 1st DEO 

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER 

Oroquieta City 

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN (APP) for CY 2022 - GOODS 
(FINAL) 

1 of 1 

- 
Is this an  Schedule for Each Procurement Activity  Estimated Budget (PhP' Remarks 

Advertrsm  Submission/ 
Notice of Award 

contract 

_______________  

Total MOOS co 
,eI Description of Brief Code 

(PAP) Procurement PrcgrarrVProject PMO/End-User 
Early 

Procurement 
Mode of 

Procurement 
Source of Funds 

Activity? Posting of lB/REt Opening of Bids Signing Program/Project 
(Yes/No) 

Contract ID: 22GK10050 (Public Bidding) 
Furnishing of Materials for Work Category No. 18 

- 09/12/2022 C's' 2022 
Traffic Services Maintenance, Act. 303 - Guardrail Maintenance 

No 
Public 

to 10/04/2022 10/21/2022 10/28/2022 Routine 1,001,836.80 1,001,836.80 Painting Materials 
Maintenance (Painting of Wheel Guards), Oroquieta Section Bidding 

10/04/2022 Maintenance 
City-Plaridel-Ca lam ba-Sapang Dalaga Road, K1743+(- 
1006) -K1793+236  

Prepar;t by: Recommenaing Approval: 	 Approved by: 

He4
ng 
!N E RG 1. R ELAN 	 CHAR 	B MADULA 

Engineer III 	 itrctEngir 

ecretariat 	 SAC Chairman 


